Dobdr kabli suwnicowych
Guideline conveyor cables

Systemy prowadzenia kabla
cable guidance systems

Obciaznie
stress
HO5VVH6-F, (H)05VVHe6-F
HO7VVH6-F, (H)07VVH6-F
YCFLY, YELCY, KYCFLY, KYFLCY (EMV)

HO5VVD3He6-F, KYFLTY, KYFLTFY,
KYCFLTY, KYFLTCY (EMV)

NGFLGOU, (N)GFLGOU
M(SD)HOU (EMV)

LSOH

FESTOONTEC® PUR-HF
FESTOONFLEX PUR-HF
FESTOONTEC® C-PUR-HF
FESTOONFLEX C-PUR-HF
FESTOONTEC® FIBER RUBBER
FESTOONFIBERFLEX PUR-HF
REELTEC® PUR-HF
TROMMELFLEX PUR-HF
TROMMELFLEX PUR-HF SPREADER REEL

TROMMELFLEX-HD SPECIAL
SPREADER REEL

REELTEC® (K) NSHTOU, (N)SHTOU

TROMMELFLEX (K)
NSHTOU, (N) SHTO-U

REELTEC® KSM-S
(N)SHTOU-J, (N)SHTOU-J -+ LWL

TROMMELFLEX KSM-S
(N)SHTOU-J, (N)SHTOU-J + LWL

REELTEC KSM-S
(N)TSCGEWOU, (N)TSCGEWOU + LWL

SPREADERFLEX 3GSLTOE
FLGOU

SIN

STCN (EMV)

YMHY-KT

YMHY-KST

FYMYTW

Beben
reel

Mate
simple
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++ Podstawowe zastosowanie / primary application

Odpowiedni / suitable

0 Czesciowo odpowieni - po konsultacji/ partly suitable — after consultation

- Nieodpowiedni/not suitable

Kable ptaskie i okragte
round and lat cables
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Rozdziat
chapter

06.01.01
06.01.02
06.02.02

06.02.03

06.03.01
06.03.02
06.04.01
06.12.01.01
06.12.01
06.12.02.01
06.12.02
06.12.05.02
06.12.05
06.09.10.01
06.09.01
06.09.01.01

06.09.01.02
06.09.13.01

06.09.02

06.09.16.01

06.09.05

06.11.03

06.10.03
06.08.01
06.08.02
06.08.03
06.07.01
06.07.02
06.07.05

Aby ufatwic¢ dobdr odpowienich produktéw, podzielilismy je na sekcje zgodnie z ich

zastosowaniem. Informacja dotyczaca rozdziatu odnosi sie do gtéwnego katalogu.

information regarding the chapters refers to the main catalogue.

In order to simplify the product choice for you, we have arranged the application oriented. The
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